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Interim Results - October 16, 2017
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Marwan Al Nasarat
Alvin Hong
Nicholas Kuk

2017 Skate Ontario
Fall Qualifying Series

Pre-Novice Men

Pre-Novice Women

Rowan Staines
Ainsly Fabel

Rian Cocchetto
Kyra Marotta
Abby Jones
Hayley McGuire
Megan Hew
Chloe Yuh

Olivia Perras
Miriam Kleiman
Fiona Bombardier
Paige Anthony
Madison Myers
Samantha Hadden
Simone Chung
Emilie Vezina
Katrine Attwood
Stephanie Katopodis
Jadzia Pilla
Katherine Petrut
Georgia Forler
Mila Gorodnichy
Katelyn Pavlidis
Marin MclLaughlin
Sakura Mcintosh
Lyssa Jinman
Janel Chen

Marin Armellini
Amber Lane Cheng
Adele Chen
Angela Ling

Score
44.32
37.67
30.40

Score
50.40
46.46
46.15
44.64
42.74
42.00
41.03
40.53
40.34
40.20
39.83
39.82
39.17
39.16
39.11
39.10
38.11
37.38
37.30
37.27
37.23
37.13
37.11
36.99
36.97
36.64
36.61
36.50
36.34
35.99
35.60
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Danijela Jelich
Juliana Ye

Megan Patterson
Julia Rusin

Vanessa Lu Langley
Isabella Ranalli
Danyka Piquette
Lily Carbray-Roberts
Breanna Boisvenue
Cinzia Pilla

Ainslee Staines
Emily Ng

Anna Karasinski

Sophie Caceres Vasquez

Courtney LaPalm
Nyah Kelly
Carling Strassguertl
Lauren Yung
Jordan Locke

Iva Loucks

Amy lee Brough
Emilie Carson
Veronique Wirth
Priyanka Sharma
Taite King
McKenna Spitzer
Angela Caminiti
Christina Au
Emily Van Gorp
Charlotte Bedford
Natalie Leung
Naomi Leclerc
Jesse Dalby
Taylor Kowalchuk
Sophia Thomas
Kristen Chak
Alyssa Robinson
Kaitlyn Brushey
Alessandra Spina
Alexia Dos Santos
Karolyn Rombouts
Rachel Rankin
Lillian McCallum
Kristina Guatto
Kyra Brodkin
Natalia Jankovic
Casey-Eve Lavigne
Trinity Males
Sophia Ostrovski

35.50
35.21
34.94
34.67
34.54
34.51
33.97
33.96
33.93
33.67
33.57
33.50
33.40
33.30
33.15
33.04
3291
32.39
32.30
32.07
31.76
31.59
31.56
30.87
30.70
30.70
29.97
29.89
29.77
29.57
29.17
28.73
27.14
26.27
25.71
25.38
24.97
24.80
24.53
22.83
22.55
21.37
13.02
10.43



Pre-Novice Dance

Rank Score
1 Alyssa Robinson/Josh Andari 51.11
2 Crystal Zhu/Vincent Hill 45.10

Pre-Novice Pair

Rank Score

1 Lily Wilberforce/Aidan Wright 27.27

2 Katie Szever/Alex Swartzentruber 15.86
Novice Men

Rank Score

1 Alec Guinzbourg 64.50

Novice Women

Rank Score
1 Jaime Gabbard 62.54
2 Laura Dawson 49.62
3 Madeleine Monson 46.83
4 Riley Strassguertl 43.94
5 Kendra Knott 42.78
6 Anna Zhou 41.56
7 Trina Dykstra-MacPherson 40.13
8 Lara McClelland 39.56
9 Terra Lin 39.00
10 Annie Guo 38.54
11 Camille DeThomasis 38.42
12 Chloe Sills 38.08
13 Elise Holt 36.47
14 Madelyn Moness 36.42
15 Jessica Abellanosa 34.54
16 Heather Metzloff 33.31
17 Madison Brachvogel 32.18
18 Daniela Boada 29.68
18 Tina Mai 29.68
19 Hannah Ross 29.43
20 Cici Wu 29.19
21 Sasha Kurmashova 29.00
22 Aliyah King 27.52
23 Stephanie Spina 25.72
24 Juliana Schiavone 21.30

Helena Gopinath
Elizabeth Young
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Novice Pair

Lia Pereira/James Robart-Morgan

Junior Women

Chloe Bondar
Chloe Lalonde
Farseema Delgosha

Senior Women

Helene Carle
Maysie Poliziani
Elizabeth Jour-Krasikov

Score
29.86

Score
46.06
41.62
20.12

Score
67.10
64.21



